
District 1 SMART TtT attendees 12-08

District Name Provider email

1 Berwick, Tammy Prompt Ambulance tammyberwick@promptambulance.com

1 Booth, Patrick Lake Ridge Fire Dept. booter154@aol.com

1 Calhoun, Joseph Portage Fire Dept. Jcalhoun@portagefire.org

1 Carter, Gary Gary Police Dept / Gary EMA abcgeneral1@yahoo.com

1 Coleman, William Superior Air/Ground Ambulance Bassinbill57@comcast.net

1 Colvin, Candi Lake Station EMS candimedic911@aol.com

Doolin, Kevin D1 MCI Trailer kdoolin@methodisthospitals.org

1 Dutz, Dana Porter EMS dana.dutz@porterhealth.com

1 Gibbs, Sr., Demetrious Gary Fire Dept. dgibbs@ci.gary.in.us

1 Howard, Arthur Hobart Fire Dept hfdems@yahoo.com

1 Kuss, Paul Whiting Fire Dept pkuss@whitingindiana.com

1 Lanham, Dale Wheatfield Ambulance Service dale_lanham@comcast.net

1 Leavy, Joe Gary EMA lleavy2@hotmail.com

1 Marsack, Jeff Hammond Fire Dept. ems@gohammond.com

1 McCoy, Alan Calumet Twp Fire Dept amccoy@calumettwp.in.gov 

1 Nowacki, Tom IDHS tnowacki@dhs.in.gov

Cedar Lake

STAR

Crown Point Fire Rescue

1 Patterson, Robert Schererville Fire Dept. rpatterson@schererville.org

1 Prater, Michelle Regional EMS Michellprater@promptambulance.com

1 Radtke, Kevin Four Seasons Fire kradtke@lofsfire.com

1 Snowden, Steve Family Mobile Medical sts46368@yahoo.com

1 Torres, Frank East Chicago Fire Dept fjmmm3@sbcglobal.net

training@cpfire.com1 Parks, Michael


